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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Ogilvie3067
Spectrum

8.850 8.850 9.4509.000 36.150
6T 3 3 2T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Mochen3032
HOH

9.050 8.150 9.5509.150 35.900
3 9T 2 1 2 

2 

Mia Picanzi3068
Spectrum

8.200 9.400 9.4008.500 35.500
13 1 7 4 3 

3 

Paige Foraste3024
HOH

9.100 8.050 8.8509.250 35.250
2 11T 1 8 4 

4 

Allison Rowe3014
Gym Express

8.950 9.200 8.7008.300 35.150
5 2 9 9 5 

5 

Sophie Gebler3025
HOH

8.850 8.150 9.2508.750 35.000
7T 10T 4T 5 6 

6 

Madeline Pike3035
HOH

8.500 8.750 9.4508.100 34.800
12 4T 12 3T 7 

7 

Harley Delmonico3023
HOH

8.750 8.450 9.0508.250 34.500
8 7 10 7 8 

8 

Tajah Sankofa3055
McKeon

8.600 8.550 8.4508.650 34.250
10T 6 6 11T 9 

9 

Lily Banks3061
Spectrum

8.600 8.750 8.6008.200 34.150
11T 5T 11 10 10 

10 

Makayla Gunning3026
HOH

9.000 8.200 9.1507.400 33.750
4 8 13 6 11 

11 

Hayden Shvonski3004
Flip Flops

9.150 7.250 8.4508.750 33.600
1 13 5T 12T 12 

12 

Jordan Gundacker3051
McKeon

8.650 8.050 8.3508.350 33.400
9 12T 8 13 13 

13 
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